APRIL 2023 ACTIVITY PLANNER

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday |Thursday |Friday Saturday
1
CLUBS
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
MAHAVIR JAYANTI WORLD HEALTH GOOD FRIDAY SECOND
DAY CELEBRATION SATURDAY
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
AMBEDKAR HASYA KAVITA
JAYANTI PRATYOGITA
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
WORLD HERITAGE EARTH DAY ID-UL-FITR

DAY CELEBRATION

23 24 25 26 27 28 29
ENGLISH DEBATE
(IX-X)

30




MAY 2023 ACTIVITY PLANNER

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday |Thursday |Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
INTERNATIONAL BUDH PURNIMA NEWSPAPER
LABOUR DAY READING
COMPETITION
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
WORLD RED CROSS MOTHER'S DAY
DAY CELEBRATIONS
SECOND
SATURDAY
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
MOTHER'S DAY MENTAL MATHS
CHAMPS QUIZ
(Iv-vi)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
SUMMER BREAK
28 29 30 31
SUMMER BREAK




JUNE 2023 ACTIVITY PLANNER

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday |Thursday |Friday Saturday
1 2 3
SUMMER BREAK

4 5 6| 7 WORLD 8 9 10

FOOD SAFETY DAY WORLD OCEAN

SUMMER BREAK DAY
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

ANTI CHILD
LABOUR DAY SUMMER BREAK
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
FATHER'S DAY International Day of

SUMMER BREAK

Yoga

25

26

SUMMER BREAK

27

28

29
ID-UL-ZUHA

TEACHER'S WORKSHOP

30




JULY 2023 ACTIVITY PLANNER

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday |Thursday |Friday Saturday
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
INTERNATIONAL SECOND
PLASTIC BAG FREE SATURDAY
DAY
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
WORLD INTER HOUSE
POPULATION DAY POSTER MAKING
COMPETITION
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
EXHIBITION
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
MUHARRAM
30 31




AUGUST 2023 ACTIVITY PLANNER

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday |Thursday |Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
HIROSHIMA DAY INDEPENDENCE
DAY
CELEBRATION
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
INDEPENDENCE QUIZ BASED ON
DAY FREEDOM
FIGHTER (VIII-IX)
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

NATIONAL SPORTS
DAY (FUN FILLED
ACTIVITIES)

RAKSHA BANDHAN




SEPTEMBER 2023 ACTIVITY PLANNER

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday |Thursday |Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
TEACHER'S DAY JANMASHTAMI SECOND
SATURDAY
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
WORLD OZONE
HINDI SAPTAH DAY
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

MILAD-UN-NABI




OCTOBER 2023 ACTIVITY PLANNER

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday |Thursday |Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
INTERNATIONAL| GANDHI JAYANTI
DAY FOR ELDERLY
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
'AD-MAD' SECOND
COMPETITION SATURDAY
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
'NO FLAME' DUSSEHRA ]
COOKING BREAK
COMPETITION
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
MAHARISHI
DUSSEHRA BREAK VALMIKI'S
BIRTHDAY
29 30 31

SCIENCE IS FUN




NOVEMBER 2023 ACTIVITY PLANNER

Sunday Monday |Tuesday Wednesday |Thursday [Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
KARWA CHOUTH

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
INTER CLASS THALI/ SECOND
DIYA/ LANTERN/ SATURDAY

CANDLE

DECORATION

COMPETITION
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
BEST OUT OF
DIWALI BREAK WASTE
19 20 21 22 23 24 25

LIBRARY FEST AND BOOK FAIR
26 27 28 29 30

GURU NANAK'S
BIRTHDAY




DECEMBER 2023 ACTIVITY PLANNER

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

9
SECOND
SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
SHRADHANAND
DIWAS

24

25
CHRISTMAS DAY

26

27

28

29
FAREWELL CLASS
Xil

30

[ e |

[ e

]




JANUARY 2024 ACTIVITY PLANNER

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday |Thursday |Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
WINTER BREAK
e 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
WINTER SECOND
BREAK SATURDAY
\,
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
MAKAR SAKRANTI
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
REPUBLIC DAY REPUBLIC DAY
CELEBRATION
28 29 30




FEBRUARY 2024 ACTIVITY PLANNER

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

10
SECOND
SATURDAY

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

EXAM DAYS

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

EXAM DAYS

25

26

27

28

29

EXAM DAYS




MARCH 2024 ACTIVITY PLANNER

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday |Thursday |Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
MAHA SHIVRATRI SECOND
SATURDAY
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

HOLI RAM NAVAMI

31




